U shape sofa - Santiago €1,299.00

Length

Width

Height

Seat height
Seat depth
Functions
Corner

Colour

Material

Other functions

Leg material

Filling

Manufacturer
SKU

380

214170

76/96

42

64

Non pull-out
Right dP==,
Silver

Fabric
Adjustable head rests
Metal

Breathable foam filling with steel Zig Zag
spring base

Matex

20919-1298691




